

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

	15 months ended 31 March 2008	12 months ended 31 December 2006
	Unaudited RMB'000	Proforma RMB'000
Revenue	174,940	101,999
Cost of sales	(78,643)	(44,752)
Gross profit	96,297	57,247
Other income	8,079	6,151
Selling and distribution expenses	(24,157)	(11,132)
Administrative expenses	(22,246)	(6,996)
Other operating expenses	(5,773)	(320)
Profit from operations	52,200	44,950
Taxation	(468)	(2,817)
Profit for the period	51,732	42,133
Earnings per ordinary share (fen)		
Basic	80.32	84.27
Diluted	79.17	84.27